TOEFL iBT PLACEMENT TEST

Dr. Borzabadi Language Learning Center

Test Date: Tir 24, 1404
July 15, 2025

Score Level Required Courses to
Pass
60-79 PRE-TOEFL 1. Vocabulary and
Grammar for PRE-
TOEFL
2. Reading and Writing
for PRE-TOEFL
3. Listening and
Speaking for PRE-
TOEFL
80-120 TOEFL 1. Reading and Writing
2. Listening and
Speaking
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Reading

24
30

22

18

29

Listening | Speaking

12

22

22

NA

13

14

18

13

21

15

NA

10

NA

NA

13

16

Writing

NA

11

NA

10

NA

NA

NA
NA

13

13

Total

45
43

40

65

65

17

20

10

35

34

51

76

TOEFL LEVEL

FOUNDATION
FOUNDATION

FOUNDATION

PRE-TOEFL

PRE-TOEFL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

NA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
FAIL

FOUNDATION

PRE-TOEFL
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17

18
19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

26

NA

16

19

NA

NA

11

12

NA

11

21

NA
17

10
18

NA
NA

22

NA

17

13

NA

13

14

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

12

NA

NA
NA

13

NA

NA

60

NA
53

24
63

NA

NA

24

53

NA

28

PRE-TOEFL

NA
FOUNDATION

FAIL
PRE-TOEFL

NA

NA

FAIL

FAIL

FOUNDATION

NA

FAIL
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